A1112 High-Power 1550 nm DFB Source Lasers
Data Sheet
January 2001
Features
■ High fiber-coupled power, 30 mW and 40 mW
■ Narrow linewidth, <3 MHz
■ Low relative intensity noise, < –162 dB/Hz
■ Coupled to polarization-preserving (PANDA-type

January 2001
DS00-281OPTO-1 (Replaces DS00-281OPTO)
Ordering Information
1. For additional ordering information, please contact an account manager at Opto West, Agere Systems, 1-800-362-3891 (for sales staff,
please press option 2).
Table 4. Ordering Information 1
Device Code Output Power/Laser Bias Fiber/Connector Comcode
A1112PB 30 mW/ Positive Laser Bias Fujikura PANDA/
FC/APC nonaligned
108846536
A1112PC 40 mW/ Positive Laser Bias 108846544
A1112NB 30 mW/ Negative Laser Bias 108846510
A1112NC 40 mW/ Negative Laser Bias 108846528